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DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK.Ta4OOL

Important Information

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Psychology) mentioned in

Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e. "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the durotion of three .years with atleost 45% marks in aggregate

(42.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled candidates of Haryana

only) or any olher examination recogniqed by M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent

tltereto".

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and

Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PC Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e.

"Bachelor Degree witlt Psychology for the duration of three years with atleast 50%

morks in aggregate (47.75% morks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled

condidotes of Horyana only) or any other examinution recognix,ed by M.D.University,

Rohtak as equivalent thereto".

The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.

(Psychology) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in

ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, Print of online

Application form (two copies), DMC of 10th & l2th, UG (Ist to VIth Sem OR

Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR), Category Certificate (as

per Prospectus) & Income Certificate (if any), Aadhar Card, Family ID etc.

The first counseling will be held on 29.07.2024. The candidate shall report to the

concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto 11:00 A.M.

The counseling shall start after 11:00 A.M.

The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode

through Debit CardArlet Banking upto 30.07.2024.
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D (Psychology)



Mahrrshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

Department of Psychology

Overall Provisional Merit List for M.A Psychology and M,A Guidrnce and Counseling Session 2024-25

TORMNUMBER ENTRANCE ROLL
YUMBER YAME OT THE APPLICANT Ertr.ns Scorc CATEGORY DOB DAY DOB

UONTH
DOE YEAR

I MDU0014886 7238206 KRITI 84 AIO l3 2 2003

2 MDU0015802 7238226 \ANCY 8l HOGC 2 l0 2003

3 MDU0012012 72381 l8 VIUSKAN 80 HOGC t7 5 2003

4 MDU0013299 7238163 HARSHITA 78 HOGC I ll 2003

5 MDU0016092 7238235 CHIRAG 77 SC l4 I 2000

6 MDU00r7924 7238388 YASHIKA 76 BC.B ll l0 2002

7 MDU00l l24l 7238094 KHUSHI 14 ]OGC t2 8 2003

8 MDU0018064 7238389 HARSHITA MUNSHI 74 AIO 20 7 2001

9 MDU0019624 7238325 LTNNATTI SHARMA 73 HOCC 9 t2 2003

l0 MDU00t3519 7238172 \4USKAN MALIK 72 HOGC 9 7 2003

1l MDU0007177 7238001 IYOTI 7t EWS HRY 27 4 2000

t2 MDU0008141 7238012 PRAPTI 70 HOGC 5 4 2003

13 MDU00t 1358 7238099 ISHA 69 !{OGC 3l l0 2004

14 MDU0014695 7238203 ANSHIKA 69 HOGC 29 l0 2000

15 MDU00t5562 7238222 SAHIIj 69 HOGC 8 t2 2001

16 MDU0009485 7238051 MANJU 67 SC I 9 2003

17 MDU0010257 7238077 VAANI 67 HOGC I 6 2003

l8 MDU00l53l9 7238213 SHIVANI 67 SC 28 3 2000

l9 MDU00l66s6 7238254 NIDHI 67 HOGC ll 2 2004

20 MDU0020538 7238339 SHALU 67 SC 24 ll 2000

2l MDU0010075 7238074 PREETKUMAR 66 ]C 28 l0 2002

22 MDU0012894 7238152 ANNU 66 ]C-A 20 9 2003

23 MDU0015333 7238215 SAKSHI SAINI 66 BC-B 9 9 2003

24 MDU0008960 7238035 ARPAN HOODA 65 HOGC 22 7 2002

25 MDU0009530 7238053 RISHITA 65 HOGC 23 1l 2003

26 MDU0009843 7238062 RAVISHA o5 HOGC 29 ll 2003

27 MDU00l I166 7238090 fANISHA 65 HOGC 24 2003

28 MDU00l1470 7238103 <OMAL o5 WS HRY l6 5 2002

29 MDU0012426 7238140 HIMANSTIU 65 ]C 3l 3 2004

30 MDU0015990 7238231 ANCHAL SHARMA o5 HOGC l5 8 2004

3l MDU00l61l5 7238237 VARSHA 65 HOGC 6 6 2003

32 MDU0018877 7238309 SHARU o5 SC 7 2 2003

33 MDU0007098 7238372 ]HRIYA SINGH b5 AIO t7 7 2002

34 MDU0012587 7238382 SIMRANJEET KAUR 64 SC 24 8 1996

35 MDU0009615 7238056 MONIKA 63 HOGC 26 t2 2001

36 MDU0011122 7238088 ASHWANI 63 HOGC l5 6 2003

37 MDU0012079 7238120 RITIKA DABAS 63 4,IO 23 5 2002

38 MDU0013526 7238173 SUSHMA 63 ]C 8 6 1998
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8l MDU0014530 7238202 SRISHTI 53 HOGC l3 5 2003

82 MDU0015046 7238208 KOMAL 53 AIO t7 9 2001

83 MDU0015329 7238214 DIKSHA 53 HOGC 2l 4 2003

84 MDU0016503 7238250 MANSI 53 r-{oGC ll I 2004

85 MDU0008204 7238014 MUSKAN 52 HOGC 7 6 200 I

86 MDU0013518 7238171 KOMAL 52 BC.A l1 7 2003

87 MDU0014369 7238198 GARIMA 52 AIO 8 7 2002

88 MDU0014750 7238204 SAPNA 52 HOGC 5 I 2002

89 MDU0011503 7238108 SANJANA 5l BC.B l4 3 2004

90 MDU0013883 7238r85 CHIRAG 51 BC.A l5 7 200t

9l MDU0014194 7238196 MONIKA 51 BC-A 26 6 2003

92 MDU0018790 7238301 RACHNA 51 HOGC 25 5 2004

93 MDU0019322 7238321 ADITI 5l AIO t4 t2 2001

94 MDU0009620 7238057 SAPNA 50 ]C 4 9 2001

95 MDU0011643 1238112 ITAMANNA 50 DSC 4 5 2004

96 MDU0012582 7238142 SUMESH 50 IBC-A I 2 2002

97 MDU0013606 7238178 ANNU 50 luocc 3 6 2000

98 MDU0016605 1238252 PARTIBHA 50 iC 2 I 2002

99 MDU0018335 7238294 HEENA 50 }C.B I z 1999

100 MDU0019031 7238312 SAKSHI 50 {OGC 6 8 2000

101 MDU0021083 7238349 NIKITA SHEORAN 50 i{occ I 6 2003

t02 MDU002Illl 7238351 VIKASH SAHU 50 HOGC 23 I 2001

103 MDU0021552 7238362 ANURADHA 50 BC.A 7 4 2002

104 MDU0008476 7238018 RAVINA 49 FIOGC 2 2 2002

105 MDU0008539 7238021 NIKITA 49 BC-A I I 2004

106 MDU0009003 7238036 DEEPIKA 49 BC.A 5 2 2003

107 MDU00l05l I 7238080 PARUL 49 WS HRY 9 7 2003

r08 MDU00l1554 71811r TANNU 49 SC 2 2 2003

109 MDU00l2l37 7238126 MAUSAMRANI 49 {to ll 3 2004

110 MDU00l226l 7238132 SUHANA 49 HOGC 4 t2 2002

lll MDU00l29l5 7238153 YISHITA BAJAJ 49 HOGC 25 ll 2003

112 MDU0013747 7238181 lotve 49 HOCC 2 1 2003

l13 MDU0014360 1238197 lr',rusreN I 49 HOGC 9 3 2002

tt4 MDU0015486 7238218 IPARVEEN 49 EWS AIO 26 4 2000

I l5 MDU0016425 7238245 NIKITA 49 Ato 2 5 2002

116 MDU0016725 1238257 lnuee nert 49 AIO l8 5 2002

n7 MDU0019152 7238314 (AVYA CHOUDHARY 49 HOGC 7 5 2003

118 MDU0020289 7238333 ASHU 49 i{OGC 23 9 2001

l19 MDU0018403 7238391 zuTIKA 49 Aro 23 9 2004

120 MDU0009153 7238042 VINAY BUDHWAR 48 HOGC ll t2 2000

12t MDU00l0l l6 7238076 SARIKA 48 EWS AIO l0 4 2004

122 MDU0010545 7238081 IYOTI 48 HOGC 29 ll 2002
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123 MDU0012972 7238154 TANISHKA 48 SC ll 9 2002

124 MDU00l5l73 7238210 KHUSHI 48 AIO 7 l0 2002

125 MDU0017637 7238277 HARSHITA 48 EWS AIO l5 6 2002

126 MDU0018902 7238310 MANISHA 48 HOGC 4 l0 1998

127 MDU0018906 7238311 MUSKAAN 48 HOGC 23 3 2003

128 MDU0007858 7238007 MEENU 41 BC-A l6 4 2004

129 MDU0010006 7238070 KHUSHI SAHU 41 HOGC l4 ll 2003

130 MDU0010825 7238086 ASHISH 47 ]OGC l5 ll 2000

l3l MDU0013367 7238167 DHWANI GUPTA 41 Ato 3 I 2003

132 MDU00l4l53 7238195 AJAY RANA 47 HOGC 2l 7 2002

133 MDU0014474 7238201 MUSKAN 47 HOGC 2t I 2003

134 MDU00l80l l 7238289 POOJA 47 EWS HRY 5 5 1999

135 MDU0020146 7238331 ANNU 47 SC 8 5 1993

136 MDU0020554 7238340 AMARSIWACH 47 AIO 2 2 1994

137 MDU0018245 7238390 TANNU 47 BC-B t2 5 2002

138 MDU0008086 7238010 \4USKAN 46 HOGC t9 5 2002

139 MDU0008680 7238026 SANDHYA 46 ]C l6 1 2003

140 MDU0009585 723805s MUSKAN SHARMA 46 F{OGC 2 l0 2003

l4l MDU0011472 7238104 SHEELA 46 BC.B 4 J 2000

142 MDU00l1520 72381 r0 TAMANNA 46 BC.A 4 2 2002

143 MDU0017920 7238284 PREETI 46 lsc 3 l0 2003

144 MDU0018059 7238290 DIJSHYANT 46
'C

l3 12 2002

145 MDU0021694 72J8365 lerunve 46 HOOC 6 ll 1997

r46 MDU0008592 7238025 lreneeNn 45 SC 29 7 2000

147 MDU00l1220 7238093 \IISHU 45 HOGC 9 t2 2003

148 MDU0012348 7238136 RAJNI 45 iC l9 7 2003

149 MDU00r30r0 | 72381s7 GUNJAN 45 BC-A 1 I 2003

150 MDU0013259 7238162 BHAWNA 45 SC 2 ll 2004

l5l MDU0014757 1238205 KIRAN 45 HOGC t2 ll 2003

r52 MDU0014976 7238207 RENIJ 45 BC.A 3 ll 2003

153 MDU00I75l0 | 7238273 JYOTI 45 BC.A l8 7 2003

154 MDU0020797 7238345 \ISHU 45 HOGC 23 9 2001

155 MDU0021457 7238359 SAJAN SANGWAN 45 HOGC l8 7 1998

156 MDU0008545 7238022 NIKITA 44 {OGC 20 6 2003

157 MDU0008565 7238023 KHUSHI 44 HOGC 6 5 2003

158 MDU0008934 7238034 MUSKAN 44 DSC 5 6 2004

159 MDU00l lsl I 7238109 SHEETAL 44 BC-A 2 l0 2002

r60 MDU00l1685 7238113 KIRTI 44 HOGC l9 t2 2002

161 MDU0016450 7238246 SAVITA 44 ]C t4 t2 1999

r62 MDU0017587 1238215 \IEHA 44 HOGC l0 6 2001

163 MDU00t798l 7238286 IYOTI 44 HOGC l3 5 2004

164 MDU0018363 7238296 UGESH 44 iC 26 6 1997



165 MDU0020463 7238337 HITESH 44 aws Aro 4 6 2003

166 MDU0020815 7238346 SANJANA 44 SC l3 9 2000

r61 MDU0021246 1238354 PINKI 44 SC 23 5 2001

168 MDU0008324 7238016 NIKITA 43 HOGC 28 4 2002

169 MDU0009054 7238038 INDU 43 ]C l0 4 2001

170 MDU0009154 7238043 ,RATEEKNAGAR 43 DSC I 8 2001

t7t MDU0009909 7238064 DISHAYADAV 43 BC-B 3l 7 2004

172 MDU0012999 7238156 ICHCHHA 43 aws Aro 4 I 2001

173 MDU00r3595 7238117 SHABNAM 43 SC l0 I 1998

174 MDU0016708 7238256 VANDIT 43 HOGC 22 ll 2003

175 MDU0018672 7238299 ]URUCHI 43 BC-B 2 3 2004

176 MDU0021370 7238355 SANYAM 43 HOGC l3 5 2004

177 MDU0021448 7238358 KARANKUMARROHIL 43 BC.A l9 t2 2002

178 MDU0009346 7238314 ]ONALI 43 SC 29 7 2004

r79 MDU0011296 7238096 RAKHI 42 3C.A l8 2 2003

180 MDU0012007 7238t17 MEENA 42 BC.A t7 8 2004

l8l MDU00l2l65 7238128 IKARISHMA 42 HOGC 6 8 1998

182 MDU0012635 7238145 KESHAV 42 EWS HRY I l0 2002

183 MDU0013338 7238166 rANNU I 42 F{OGC 26 l2 2002

184 MDUool3616 | tZltzlt ?ARI 42 SC 4 ll 2002

185 MDU0021034 7238348 KAJAL 42 BC.A 30 7 2003

r86lMDU002l610 7238364 rANNU 42 EWS HRY 3 2 2001

r87 MDU0008568 7238024 RITU 4t DSC I 7 1999

188 MDU0008747 7238027 ASHA 4l EWS HRY I 5 2002

189 MDU0009432 7238050 VISHAVJEET 4l lsc 24 2 2000

190 MDU0009773 72380s9 BINEKUMAR 4t BC-B 26 ll 1999

l9l MDU00l026l 1238078 PREETI 4l ]OGC I 12 2002

192 MDU0012622 7238143 RAMBHATERI 4t iC l9 t2 1999

193 MDU0013255 7238161 LALITA 4t lc-A 4 3 2004

194 MDU0016494 7238248 PAYAL 4l I{OGC 8 7 2000

195 MDU0016909 7238261 SANYA 4t HOGC t7 I 2004

196 MDU00l7l l5 7238270 RIYA 4l HOGC 24 8 2001

t97 MDU0018837 7238303 KOMAL 4t BC.A 22 8 1987

198 MDU0019858 7238328 iAHIL YADAV 4t BC.B 15 ll 2000

r99 MDU0021601 7238363 RAMBHATERI 4t EWS HRY l6 4 2000

200 MDU0009287 7238048 RITIKA 40 )SC 8 J 2003

201 MDU0010566 7238082 TAMANNA 40 HOGC 26 l0 2000

202 MDU0012388 7238137 AARTI 40 SC 5 t2 2001

203 MDU0012820 7238149 MANISH 40 SC 3 t2 l99s

204 MDU0013593 7238176 lENU 40 HOGC 6 2 2004

205 MDUooI5l l5 7238209 SANru 40 BC.A 8 8 2000

206 MDU0016001 7238232 PRATEEK LATHWAL 40 i{OGC 26 ll 2000
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207 MDU0016136 7238238 TYOTI 40 AIO l0 7 2002

208 MDU0016928 7238264 KALPANA 40 BC.A l6 2 2003

209 MDU0017389 1238272 VISHAKHA SHOKEEN 40 A.IO 5 8 2003

210 MDU0018300 7238293 !{ANJU 40 SC 20 J 2000

2n MDU00l9l35 7238313 MONIKA 40 BC.A 9 2 2002

212 MDU00l9l55 7238315 SHIVANI JAGLAN 40 HO6C l9 4 1999

213 MDU0008848 7238029 SOURABH 39 BC-A I 6 2003

214 MDU0008855 7238030 TENU DEVI 39 BC.A l8 ll 2002

215 MDU0009882 7238063 NITIN KUMAR 39 HOGC 5 9 2000

216 MDU0010009 723807r NIKKI 39 SC 20 l0 2003

217 MDU0012123 7238125 NISHANT 39 SC l5 t2 2001

218 MDU0012663 7238146 )ARVATI 39 SC 26 10 2003

2t9 MDU0013899 7238t86 ,IITIKA 39 SC 25 t2 2002

220 MDU00l4l41 7238193 VAIBHAV NAIN 39 HOGC l6 t2 2000

221 MDU0015942 7238229 SHIVANI 39 DSC l3 5 2001

222 MDU0016644 7238253 SAVITA 39 SC l1 t2 2001

223 MDU0016912 7238262 BHISHAM 39 SC 7 4 1998

224 MDU00l70l0 7238266 RAVI 39 BC.A 5 l2 1999

225 MDU0017647 7238278 NEHA DHAIYA 39 SC 30 3 1997

226 MDU0018095 7238291 UMA 39 BC.A 30 l0 2001

227 MDU0018350 1238295 )EEPANSHU 39 HOGC t2 t2 2003

228 MDU0018724 7238300 NISHA 39 BC-B 23 I 2000

229 MDU0020128 7238330 SUNITA 39 {oc,c 25 8 1993

230 MDU002161l 7238394 SHIWANI 39 SC I 4 2004

231 MDU0009962 1238066 TANNU 38 SC 14 ll 2003

232 MDU00l1398 7238101 AJAY HOODA 38 EWS AIO 29 9 2000

2331MDU0012088 7238121 SHEETAL 38 BC-A 20 6 2004

234 MDU0013532 1238174 SONAM 38 WS HRY 28 t0 2003

2351MDU0016683 7238255 ]AYMA 38 BC.A 9 9 2002

236 MDU0018850 7238305 KAJAL 38 AIO 4 lt 2003

2371MDU0020777 7238344 SAHIL 38 3C.A 2 8 2001

238 MDU0021092 7238350 NIDHI 38 lc 6 4 2004

239 MDU0010974 1238378 SURBHI SHARMA 38 AIO 8 l0 2004

240 1MDU0009949 723806s RATAN KUMARI 37 SC 5 9 2000

241lMDU00l1865 7238115 VANDANA 37 BC.A 6 J 2003

242 MDUo012522 7238141 NAINIKA 37 BC.A l4 7 2004

243 MDU0012882 7238151 ]ANGEETA 37 SC I l0 1998

244 lMDU00r2982 723815s SACHIDANAND 37 BC-A 26 7 2002

245 MDU0016495 7238249 RITU 37 BC.A 20 I 2004

246 MDU00r9236 7238318 KIRAN 37 SC 28 t0 1999

247 MDU0020760 7238343 3AYTRI 37 BC-A t2 7 2000

248 MDU0021728 7238366 RANJU 37 SC 23 8 2001



249 MDU0008876 7238032 SAKSHI 36 lc 6 9 2002

250 MDU0009145 7238041 NIDHI 36 FIOGC l9 t2 2001

251 MDU00ll14l 7238089 PRIYANKA 36 HOGC 30 6 2001

252 MDU00l2l04 7238t23 \4ANVI 36 AIO I ll 2002

253 MDUo012323 7238r35 ?REETI 36 BC-A 26 2 2004

254 MDU0015355 7238217 \4OHITNEHRA 36 EWS HRY 22 7 1999

255 MDU00l550l 72382t9 MOHIT 36 HOGC 5 8 2002

256 MDU0012543 7238381 PRIYA KUMARI 36 SC 8 8 1996

257 MDU0008865 7238031 RUCHI 3s 3C.A 28 7 2002

258 MDU0009232 7238046 ADITIVERMA 35 BC.A t7 t2 2002

259 MDU0009564 72380s4 MONIKA 35 BC-A l5 l0 2001

260 MDU0009985 7238067 JYOTI 35 HOGC I I 2004

261 MDU00l00l I 7238072 MANISHA 35 SC 4 6 l99s

262 MDU0010976 7238087 PAYAL 35 HOGC I I 2003

263 MDU0012170 7238129 AMBALIKA 35 SC l0 3 2003

264 MDU00l41l0 7238191 ANJALI 35 SC t7 2 2000

265 MDU00l4l46 7238194 CHESHTA 3s HOGC 23 3 2004

266 MDU00r7849 7238282 RITU 35 sc t4 l2 2004

267 MDU002l43l 7238357 NISHA. 35 ]C 25 6 2002

268 MDU0021508 7238361 VINOD KUMAR 35 HOGC l0 8 1988

269 MDU0009994 7238068 3OURAV AHLAWAT 34 HOGC l0 7 2001

270 MDU0010293 7238079 ]ONU 34 BC.B 6 I 2002

2'n MDU00l 12l5 7238092 NISHA 34 HOGC 23 1t 2003

272 MDU00l2l38 7238127 SAVITA 34 ]C.A 3 7 2002

273 MDU0013306 7238164 PREETI 34 :IOGC 3 5 2004

274 MDU0013655 7238180 MEENAKSHI 34 BC-A 2 8 2002

275 MDU0014409 7238200 SAKSHI 34 EWS AIO 8 8 2001

276 MDU0015874 7238228 ANJALI 34 BC-A 23 6 2002

277 MDU0016836 7238259 SAHIL CHALIYA 34 SC l2 l0 r998

278 MDUo017907 7238283 TANUSHA 34 BC.A 30 l0 2003

279 MDU0021423 7238356 RINKU RANI 34 EWS HRY l5 3 1996

280 MDU0021897 7238368 tTt 34 SC l0 2 2002

281 MDU0008532 7238020 ARIU 33 HOGC 2 I 2003

282 MDU0009107 7238040 VISHAKHA 33 ]C l6 3 2003

283 MDU00l0l14 723807s ANJALI DEVI 33 HOGC l5 I 2001

284 MDt-rO014067 7238189 KIRAN 33 HOGC 25 I 2000

285 MDU0015800 7238225 {NJALI 33 BC-A 2 7 2004

286 MDU00l76l3 7238276 SAURAV 33 HOGC t6 8 2003

287 MDU0009051 7238037 HARISHA 32 ]C-A t4 6 2002

288 MDU0009262 7238047 ASHISH BARAK 32 {OGC 7 1 1994

289 MDU0012630 7238144 MONIKA 32 8 6 1999

290 MDU0014122 7238192 PRAKRAM 32 HOGC 28 I 2002
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291 MDU0016376 7238242 VIKAS 32 iC 5 l0 t999

292 MDU0018864 7238307 NANDINI 32 3C.B l6 ll 2001

293 MDU0007874 7238008 SABNAM 3l I.IOGC 8 4 2003

294 MDU0008202 72380r3 MINAL 31 EWS HRY 2l 1l 2003

295 MDU0016926 7238263 DEEPTI 31 HOGC 25 l0 2004

296 MDU0007857 7238006 \4USKAN 30 BC.A l6 8 2004

297 MDU00l2lll 7238124 KHUSHBOO 30 SC t2 l0 2003

298 MDU0016424 7238244 LAXMI 30 BC.B 24 t2 2001

299 MDU0017936 7238285 AARTI 30 ]C 2 2 2003

300 MDU0008786 7238028 ]INKI 29 HOGC 5 6 2003

301 MDU0009787 7238060 3HAWNA 29 HOGC t3 8 2003

302 MDU0015676 7238223 VISHAL 29 SC 2 ll 2001

303 MDU0016044 7238233 DIVYA 29 }C t4 7 1999

304 MDU00l64r9 7238243 NIKITA 29 {OGC l5 t2 2003

305 MDU00l00l3 7238377 YOGESH KUMAR 29 BC.A l6 I 1998

306 MDU0017005 7238265 VINODKUMAR 28 SC t2 2 1997

307 MDU0015230 7238385 TAPATI YADAV 28 AIO l0 l1 2001

308 MDU0009231 7238045 SAPNA SHARMA 27 HOGC 9 9 2000

309 MDU0013579 7238t75 BIMLA 27 SC I ll t996

310 MDU00l6l67 7238239 NEHA 27 JC 3 3 2001

3ll MDU00r9l78 7238316 \,IANISH DHULL 27 EWS HRY 2t 8 1997

312 MDU00205ll 7238338 3URJEET SINGH 27 BC.A 19 2 2003

313 MDU0012668 7238t47 MONIKA 26 BC-A l6 5 1996

314 MDU0020449 7238336 rANNU 26 JVr'S HRY 9 9 2002

315 MDU0010605 7238083 BABLI 23 BC.A l8 9 2003

316 MDU0013456 7238169 SUNITA 22 BC.B 22 8 1999
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1.

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK-Ia4OOL

Important Information

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Psychology) mentioned in

Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No.2l i.e. "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the durstion of three lears with atleast 45% marks in aggregate

(42.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled condidates of Haryana

only) or any other examination recognixed by M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent

lhereto".

Provisional merit Iist subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and

Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PC Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e.

"Bachelor Degree with Ps.ychology for the duration of three leors with atleast 50%

marks in aggregote (47.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled

condidates of Haryana only) or any other examinotion recognised by M.D.University,

Rohtak as equivalent thereto".

The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.

(Psychology) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in

ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, Print of online

Application form (fwo copies), DMC of 10th & lzth, uG (Ist to vlth Sem oR
Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR), Category Certificate (as

per Prospectus) & Income Certificate (if any), Aadhar Card, Family ID etc.

The first counseling will be held on 29.07.2024. The candidate shall report to the

concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto 11:00 A.M.

The counseling shall start after 1l:00 A.M.

The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode

through Debit CardArlet Banking upto 30.07.2024.
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Maharshi Dayanand University 
' 
Rohtak

Department of PsychologY
nce and Counseling session

2024-25

AIO

FORM NUMBER
DNTRANCE ROLL
NUMBf,N

YAME OT THE APPLICAM Entrrnc. Ssrc CATEGORY DOB DAY DOB MONTII DOB YEAR

I MDU0014886 1238206 KRITI 84 Aro 13 2 2003

2 MDU0015802 1238226 \ANCY 81 HOGC
,, r0 2003

3 MDU0012012 7238118 MUSKAN 80 HOCC 17 5 2003

4 MDU0013299 7238163 HARSHITA 78 HOGC I 11 2003

5 MDU0016092 7238235 CHIRAG 77 SC l4 1 2000

6 MDU0017924 7238388 YASHIKA 76 BC-B 11 10 2002

7 MDU0011241 7238094 KHUSHI 74 HOGC t2 8 2003

8 MDU0018064 7238389 HARSHTTA MLNSHI 74 AIO 20 7 2001

9 MDU0019624 7238325 UNNATTI SHARMA 73 HOGC 9 t2 2003

l0 MDU0013519 7238172 \4USKAN MALIK 72 HOGC 9 7 2003

ll MDU0007177 7238001 ,YOTI 7l EWS HRY 27 4 2000

t2 MDU0008l4l 72380L2 PRAPTI 10 HOGC 5 4 2003

l3 MDU0011358 1238099 ISHA 69 HOGC 31 10 2004

t4 MDU0014695 7238203 ANSHIKA 69 HOGC 29 10 2000

l5 MDU0009485 7238051 MANJU 67 SC 9 9 2003

16 MDU0010257 7238017 VAANI 67 HOGC 1 6 2003

l7 lMDU00l53l9 7238213 lsHtveNt 67 SC 28 3 2000

l8 MDU0016656 | 7238254 lNrDHr 67 HOGC 1l 2 2004

l9 MDU0020538 I 7238339 SHALU 67 SC 24 11 2000

20 MDU0010075 | 1238074 PREET KUMAR 66 SC 28 10 2002

2l MDU0012894 | n38tSZ ANNU 66 BC.A 20 9 2003

22 MDU0015333 I tZlgzts SAKSHI SAINI 66 BC.B 9 9 2003

23 MDuooo8g6o | 723S035 ARPAN HOODA of, HOGC 22 7 2002

24 MDU0009530 I ZZlaoss RISHITA 65 HOGC 23 1t 2003

25 MDU0009843 | tztsoez RAV1SHA 65 HOGC 29 11 2003

26 MDU00r u66 | 7238090 TANISHA 65 HOGC 24 3 2003

27 MDU00r 1470 I 7238103 (OMAL 65 EWS HRY 16 5 2002

28 MDU0012426 7238140 HIMANSHU 65 SC 31 3 2004

29 MDU0015990 | 1238231 ANCHAL SHARMA 65 HOGC 15 8 2004

30 MDUool6l15 | 7238237 VARSHA 65 HOGC 6 6 2003

3l MDUoo r8877 | 7238309 CHARU o:) SC 1 2 2003

32 MDU0007098 | 7238372 SHRIYA SINGH 65 AIO t7 7 2002

JJ MDU0009615 7238056 MONIKA 63 HOGC 26 12 2001

34 MDUooI 1122 | 7238088 ASHWANI 63 HOGC 15 6 2003

35 MDU0012079 I 7238120 R.ITIKA DABAS 63 AIO 23 5 2002

36 MDU0013526 7238173 SUSHMA 63 SC 8 6 1998

.5 I MDU0013859 7238183 MOHIT DHANKHAR 63 HOGC 31 10 2002



38 MDU00l1354 7238098 DIKSHA NANDAL 62 HOGC 28 9 2002

39 MDU00l1393 7238100 IEENA 62 HOGC 1l 1 2003

40 MDU0008379 7238017 HATSMIQMAKKAR 6r HOGC 20 t0 2003

4t MDU0013444 7238168 (UNNAL 6l HOGC 15 ll 2000

42 MDU0008514 7238019 IAMANNA 60 BC.A 4 10 2003

43 MDU00l000l 1238069 RIYA 60 EWS HRY 23 9 2003

44 MDU0012817 7238148 KAMNA 60 HOGC t6 5 2002

45 MDU0021507 7238360 ROHIT 60 BC.B I 11 2001

46 MDU0017046 7238269 AKAANSHA DAHIYA 59 AIO 3 3 2004

47 MDUo009524 1238052 AANCHALKALYAN 58 SC 26 l1 2003

48 MDU0010663 7238084 NEHA 58 BC-A I 1 2002

49 MDUooIll9l 7238091 PRIYA 58 HOGC 16 10 2004

50 MDU0016324 7238240 SHWETA 58 EWS AIO I 10 2001

5l MDU0019764 7238327 IANU 58 HOGC 3 l0 2001

52 MDU0009395 7238375 APARNA 58 BC.A t4 2 2004

53 MDU0008240 7238015 ANTIMA 57 HOGC 22 10 2002

54 MDU0014278 7238384 IIKITA SHARMA 57 AIO 26 4 2003

55 MDU00ll343 7238097 ,IEELAM 56 HOGC t5 t2 2001

56 MDU00l323l 7238159 ANJALI 56 BC.A 25 t2 2003

57 MDU0015337 7238216 LAKSHAY 56 BC-A 23 7 2003

58 MDU00l1499 7238107 ISHA 55 HOGC 25 3 2004

59 MDU0012222 7238130 RIYA 55 BC.A 25 I 2003

60 MDU0013607 7238119 MONIKA 55 BC.A 31 7 2001

6l MDU0015966 7238230 MUSKAN 55 SC 5 3 2004

62 MDU0016099 7238236 NANCY 55 BC.A 12 6 2003

63 MDU0016369 7238241 PRIYANKA 55 SC 15 r0 1997

64 MDU0009795 7238061 YAKSHI KAUSHIK 54 AIO 29 r0 2003

65 MDU0012089 7238122 UJJWAL 54 BC.A 3 2002

66 MDU0012290 7238133 POORVA WALIA 54 EWS HRY t9 2 2003

67 MDU0014073 7238190 R.ENU BALA 54 HOGC t 6 2002

68 MDU0018478 7238297 SONIA 54 HOGC 15 8 1993

69 MDU0021243 72383s3 NEHA DEVI 54 HOGC 27 10 2000

70 MDU0012405 7238r38 SHWETA 53 HOGC 26 6 2004

7l MDU0012420 7238139 PINKI 53 HOGC 31 I 2003

72 MDU0014530 1238202 SRISHTI 53 HOGC 13 5 2003

73 MDU00r5046 7238208 KOMAL 53 AIO t7 9 2001

74 MDU0015329 7238214 DIKSHA 53 HOGC 2l 4 2003

75 MDU0016503 1238250 \4ANSI 53 HOGC l1 I 2004

76 MDU0008204 7238014 \4USKAN 52 HOGC 7 6 2001

77 MDU00l35l8 7238171 KOMAL 52 BC.A 11 7 2003

78 MDU0014369 7238198 GARIMA 52 AIO 8 7 2002

79 MDU0014750 1238204 ]APNA 52 HOCC 5 I 2002

a



80 MDU00ll503 7238108 ]ANJANA 5l BC.B t4 3 2004

8l MDU0013883 7238185 CHIRAG 51 BC.A l5 7 2001

82 MDU00l4l94 7238196 MONIKA 51 BC-A 26 6 2003

83 MDU0018790 7238301 RACHNA 51 HOGC 25 5 2004

84 MDU0009620 1238057 gAPNA 50 SC 4 9 2001

85 MDU0011643 7238112 TAMANNA 50 DSC 4 5 2004

86 MDU0012582 7238142 SUMESH 50 BC-A 1 2 2002

87 MDU0013606 1238178 ANNU 50 HOGC 3 6 2000

88 MDU0016605 7238252 PARTIBHA 50 SC 2 2 2002

89 MDU0018335 7238294 IIEENA 50 BC.B I 2 1999

90 MDU0021083 7238349 NIKITA SHEORAN 50 HOGC I 6 2003

9l MDU0021552 7238362 ANURADHA 50 BC.A 7 4 2002

92 MDU0008476 7238018 RAVINA 49 HOGC 'l 2 2002

93 MDU0008539 1238021 NIKITA 49 BC.A I 1 2004

94 MDU0009003 7238036 DEEPIKA 49 BC.A 5 2 2003

95 MDU00l05ll 7238080 PARUL 49 EWS HRY 9 7 2003

96 MDU0011554 7238rll TANNU 49 SC ) 2 2003

97 MDU0012137 7238126 \,IAUSAM RANI 49 Ato 11 3 2004

98 MDU0012261 7238132 SUHANA 49 HOGC 4 t2 2002

99 MDU00l29l5 7238153 YISHITA BAJAJ 49 HOGC 25 11 2003

100 MDU0013747 7238181 lotve 49 HOGC 2 7 2003

l0l lMDU00l4360 7238197 lvusxeu 49 HOGC 9 3 2002

102 MDU0015486 7238218 PARVEEN 49 EWS AIO 26 4 2000

103 MDU0016425 7238245 NrKrrA I Ag AIO 2 5 2002

104 MDUo016725 7238251 IRUPARANT 49 AIO l8 5 2002

t05 MDU00l9l52 1238314 KAVYACHOUDHARY 49 HOGC 7 5 2003

106 MDU0018403 7238391 RITIKA 49 AIO 23 9 2004

l0'7 MDU00l0l l6 7238076 SARIKA 48 EWS AIO 10 4 2004

108 MDU0010545 7238081 JYOTI 48 HOC'C 29 11 2002

109 MDIJool2972 7238154 TANISHKA 48 SC 1t 9 2002

ll0 MDU00l5l73 7238210 KHUSHI 48 AIO 7 10 2002

111 MDU0017637 7238277 HARSHITA 48 EWS AIO 15 6 2002

tt2 MDU0018902 7238310 MANISHA 48 HOGC 4 10 1998

l13 MDU0018906 7238311 !,IUSKAAN 48 HOGC 23 3 2003

tt4 MDU0007858 7238007 I{EENU 47 BC.A t6 4 2004

I l5 MDU0010006 7238070 KHUSHI SAHU 47 HOGC l4 11 2003

116 MDU0013367 7238167 DHWANI GUPTA 47 AIO 3 I 2003

tt7 MDU0014153 7238195 AJAY RANA 47 HOGC 2t 7 2002

l18 MDU0014474 7238201 MUSKAN 47 HOGC 2t I 2003

ll9 MDU0020146 7238331 ANNU 47 SC 8 5 t993

120 MDU0020554 7238340 AMAR SIWACH 47 AIO ) 2 1994

121 MDU0018245 7238390 IANNU 47 BC-B 12 f, 2002

t\ - rr-1, lh-l*'----<t)



122 MDU0008086 7238010 MUSKAN 46 HOCC t9 5 2002

123 MDU0008680 7238026 SANDHYA 46 SC 16 7 2003

124 MDU0009585 7238055 MUSKAN SHARMA 46 HOGC 2 l0 2003

125 MDU0011472 7238104 SHEELA 46 BC.B 4 3 2000

126 MDU0017920 7238284 PREETI 46 SC 3 10 2003

127 MDU0018059 7238290 DUSHYANT 46 SC l3 t2 2002

128 MDU0008592 7238025 KAREENA 45 SC 29 7 2000

129 MDU0011220 7238093 NISHU 45 HOCC 9 12 2003

130 MDU0012348 7238136 rAJNt 45 SC l9 7 2003

l3l MDU00l30l0 7238t57 3UNJAN 45 BC-A 7 I 2003

132 MDU0013259 7238162 BHAWNA 45 SC 2 ll 2004

133 MDU0014757 7238205 KIRAN 45 HOGC t2 ll 2003

134 MDU0014976 7238207 RENU 45 BC.A 3 1l 2003

135 MDU00l75l0 7238273 JYOTI 45 BC.A 18 7 2003

136 MDU0021457 7238359 SAJAN SANGWAN 45 HOGC 18 7 1998

137 MDU0008545 7238022 NIKITA 44 HOGC 20 6 2003

138 MDU0008565 7238023 KHUSHI 44 HOGC 6 5 2003

139 MDU0008934 7238034 MUSKAN 44 DSC 5 6 2004

140 MDU00l r5ll 7238109 iHEETAL 44 BC-A 2 10 2002

t4l MDU00l1685 7238113 KIRTI 44 HOGC 19 t2 2002

142 MDU0016450 1238246 SAVITA 44 SC t4 t2 1999

143 MDrJ00l7587 1238275 NEHA 44 HOGC 10 6 2001

144 MDU00l798l 7238286 JYOTI 44 HOCC r3 5 2004

145 MDU0020463 7238337 HITESH 44 EWS AIO 4 6 2003

r46 MDU0021246 7238354 PINKI 44 SC 23 5 200r

147 MDU0008324 7238016 ,IIKITA 43 HOCC 28 4 2002

148 MDU0009054 7238038 INDU 43 SC 10 4 2001

149 MDU0009909 7238064 DISHA YADAV 43 BC-B 31 7 2004

150 MDU0021370 7238355 SANYAM 43 HOGC l3 3 2004

l5l MDU0021448 7238358 lrnneN ruven noHtt- 43 BC-A t9 t2 2002

152 MDU0009346 7238374 IONALI 43 SC 29 7 2004

153 MDU00l1296 7238096 RAKHI 42 BC-A r8 2 2003

154 MDU0013338 7238166 lreNrur 42 HOGC 26 t2 2002

155 MDU00l86l6 7238298 PARI 42 SC 4 il 2002

156 MDU0021034 7238348 IKATAL 42 BC-A 30 7 2003

157 MDU0021610 7238364 TANNU 42 EWS HRY 3 2 2001

158 MDU0008568 7238024 RITU 4l DSC I 7 1999

159 MDU0008747 7238027 ASHA 4t EWS HRY 1 5 2002

r60 MDU0009432 7238050 lvtsHevreer 4t SC 24 2 2000

161 MDU0009773 7238059 IBrNE KUMAR 4l BC.B 26 11 1999

162 MDU0010261 7238078 PREETI 4t HOGC I t2 2002

163 MDU0013255 7238161 lrerrre 4t BC-A 4 3 2004



164 MDU0016909 7238261 SANYA 4t HOCC l7 I 2004

165 MDU0017115 7238270 RIYA 4t HOGC 24 8 2001

166 MDU0019858 7238328 SAHIL YADAV 4t BC.B 15 11 2000

r67 MDU0009287 7238048 RITIKA 40 DSC 8 3 2003

168 MDU0010566 1238082 TAMANNA 40 HOGC 26 r0 2000

t69 MDU0012388 7238137 AARTI 40 SC 5 12 2001

170 MDU00l5l l5 7238209 SANru 40 BC.A 8 8 2000

t7l MDU00l6t36 7238238 YOTI 40 AIO 10 7 2002

172 MDU0016928 7238264 KALPANA 40 BC-A 16 2 2003

ti3 MDU0018300 7238293 MANJU 40 SC 20 3 2000

174 MDU00l9l35 1238313 MONIKA 40 BC.A 9 2 2002

r75 MDU0008848 1238029 SOURABH 39 BC.A I 6 2003

176 MDU0008855 7238030 IENU DEVI 39 BC-A 18 l1 2002

t77 MDU00l2l23 7238125 NISHANT 39 SC 15 12 2001

178 MDU0012663 1238146 PARVATI 39 SC 26 10 2003

119 MDU0013899 7238186 \IITIKA 39 SC 25 12 2002

180 MDU0016644 7238253 SAVITA 39 SC l1 t2 2001

l8l MDU0017647 7238278 NEHA DHAIYA 39 SC 30 3 1997

182 MDU0018095 7238291 UMA 39 BC-A 30 l0 200r

183 MDU0018724 7238300 {ISHA 39 BC-B 23 I 2000

184 MDU0020128 7238330 ]TINITA 39 HOGC 25 8 1993

185 MDU002r6l I 7238394 SHIWANI 39 SC I 4 2004

186 MDU0009962 7238066 IANNU 38 SC t4 11 2003

187 MDU0012088 7238L21 SHEETAL 38 BC.A 20 6 2004

188 MDU0013532 7238t74 SONAM 38 EWS HRY 28 10 2003

189 MDU0016683 7238255 SAYMA 38 BC.A 9 9 2002

190 MDU0018850 7238305 KAJAL 38 AIO 4 11 2003

l9l MDU0020777 7238344 SAHIL 38 BC.A 2 8 2001

192 MDU0021092 7238350 NIDHI 38 SC 6 4 2004

193 MDU0009949 7238065 IATAN KUMARI 37 SC 5 9 2000

194 MDU00l1865 7238rr5 VANDANA 37 BC.A 6 3 2003

195 MDU0012522 7238141 NAINIKA 37 BC.A 14 7 2004

196 MDU0012882 7238151 SANGEETA 37 SC 1 10 1998

197 MDU0016495 7238249 RITU 37 BC-A 20 I 2004

198 MDU0020760 7238343 GAYTRI 37 BC-A t2 7 2000

199 MDU0008876 7238032 ]AKSHI 36 SC 6 9 2002

200 MDU0009145 7238041 NIDHI 36 HOGC l9 t2 2001

201 MDU0012104 7238123 MANVI 36 AIO I 11 2002

202 MDU0012323 7238135 ?REETI 36 BC.A 26 2 2004

203 MDU0015355 7238217 \,{OHITNEHRA 36 EWS HRY 22 7 1999

204 MDU0008865 7238031 RUCHI 35 BC.A 28 7 2002

205 MDU0009232 7238046 ADITI VERMA 35 BC.A t7 t2 2002

NAL D t-'-1 t



206 MDU0009564 7238054 VONIKA 35 BC.A 15 10 2001

207 MDU00l00l I 1238072 \,IANISHA 35 SC 4 6 1995

208 MDU0010976 7238087 PAYAL 35 HOGC 1 1 2003

209 MDU00l2l70 7238129 AMBALIKA 35 sc l0 3 2003

210 MDU0014l l0 7238191 ANJALI 35 SC t7 2 2000

2tt MDU0014146 7238194 CHESHTA 3s HOGC 23 3 2004

212 MDU0017849 7238282 RITU 35 SC t4 t2 2004

213 MDU002l43l 1238357 NISHA 35 SC 25 6 2002

214 MDU0010293 7238079 SONU 34 BC.B 6 I 2002

215 MDUooI l2l5 7238092 NISHA 34 HOGC 23 11 2003

216 MDU00l2l38 7238121 SAVTTA 34 BC.A 3 7 2002

217 MDU0013306 7238164 ?REETI 34 HOGC 3 5 2004

218 MDU0013655 7238180 \4EENAKSHI 34 BC-A 2 8 2002

219 MDU0014409 7238200 SAKSHI 34 EWS AIO 8 8 2001

220 MDU0015874 7238228 ANJALI 34 BC-A 23 6 2002

221 MDU0017907 7238283 TANUSHA 34 BC.A 30 l0 2003

222 MDU0021897 7238368 ITI 34 SC 10 2 2002

223 MDU0009107 7238040 VISHAKHA 33 SC l6 3 2003

224 MDU00l0l l4 7238075 ANJALI DEVI 33 HOGC 15 I 2001

225 MDU0015800 7238225 ANJALI 33 BC-A 2 7 2004

226 MDU00l76l3 7238276 GAURAV 33 HOGC 16 8 2003

227 MDU0009051 7238037 HARISHA 32 BC.A t4 6 2002

228 MDU00l4l22 7238192 PRAKRAM 32 HOGC 28 I 2002

229 MDU0016376 7238242 VIKAS 32 SC 5 10 1999

230 MDU0018864 7238307 \IANDINI 32 BC-B l6 l1 2001

231 MDU0007874 7238008 SABNAM 31 HOGC 8 4 2003

232 MDU0016926 7238263 DEEPTI 31 HOGC 25 10 2004

233 MDU0007857 7238006 MUSKAN 30 BC.A 16 8 2004

234 MDU00I2lll 7238124 KHUSHBOO 30 SC t2 10 2003

235 MDU0017936 7238285 AARTI 30 SC 2 2 2003

236 MDU0008786 7238028 PINKI 29 HOGC 5 6 2003

237 MDU0009787 7238060 BHAWNA 29 HOGC 13 8 2003

238 MDU0015676 7238223 VISHAL 29 SC 2 11 2001

239 MDU0016044 7238233 DIVYA 29 SC t4 7 1999

240 MDU00l64l9 7238243 NIKITA 29 HOGC l5 t2 2003

241 MDU00t00l3 7238377 TOGESH KUMAR 29 BC.A 16 I 1998

242 MDU0015230 7238385 TAPATI YADAV 28 AIO 10 11 2001

243 MDU0009231 723804s SAPNA SHARMA 27 HOGC 9 9 2000

244 MDU0013579 7238175 BIMLA 27 SC I 1l 1996

245 MDU00l6l67 7238239 NEHA 27 SC 3 3 2001

246 MDU00205rl 7238338 GURJEET SINGH 27 BC.A 19 2 2003

247 MDU0012668 7238147 MONIKA 26 BC-A 16 5 1996

248 MDU0010605 7238083 BABLI 23 BC.A 18 9 2003

249 MDU0013456 7238169 SUNITA 22 BC-B 22 8 1999



l.

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK-LaAOOL

Important Information

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Psychology) mentioned in

Prospectus for PC Programs 2024-25 at page No.2l i.e. "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the duration of three years with atleost 45% marks in aggregate

(42.75% marks for SC/ST/Blindll/isually and Dffirently Abled csndidates of Haryana

only) or any other examination recognix,ed by M,D.University, Rohtak os equivolent

lhereto""

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and

Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PC Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e.

"Bachelor Degree with Ps.ychology for the duration of three .yeors with atleast 50%

marks in aggregate (47.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/t/isually and Dffirently Abled

candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by M.D.University,

Rohtak os equivolent thereto".

The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.

(Psychology) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in

ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, Print of online

Application form (two copies), DMC of 10th & 12th' UG (Ist to VIth Sem OR

Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR), Category Certificate (as

per Prospectus) & Income Certificate (if any), Aadhar Card, Family ID etc.

The first counseling will be held on 29,07.2024. The candidate shall report to the

concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto ll:00 A.M.

The counseling shall start after 11:00 A.M.

The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode

through Debit CardAtret Banking upto 30.07.2024.

,,

3.

4.

5.

D (Psychology)

a



Department of Psychology
Category Wise Provis

AIO EWS

lnurunnn IN 
JUEoTTHE'tr. no

I MDU0007177 7238001 YOTI 7t EWS HRY 27 4 2000
2 MDU0011470 7238103 (OMAL 65 EWS HRY 16 5 2002
J MDU00t000l 7238069 RIYA 60 EWS HRY 23 9 2003

4 MDU0016324 7238240 SHWETA 58 EWS AIO I 10 2001

5 MDU0012290 7238133 POORVA WALIA 54 EWS HRY 19 2 2003

6 MDU00l051l 7238080 PARUL 49 EWSHRY 9 7 2003

7 MDU0015486 7238218 PARVEEN 49 EWSAIO 26 4 2000
8 MDU00l0l 16 7238076 SARIKA 48 EWSAIO 10 4 2004
9 MDU0017637 7238277 FIARSHITA 48 EWS AIO 15 6 2002
l0 MDU0020463 7238337 :IITESH 44 EWS AIO 4 6 2003

ll MDU0021610 7238364 TANNU 42 EWS HRY 3 2 2001
t2 MDU0008747 7238027 ASHA 4t EWS HRY I 5 2002
13 MDU0013532 7238174 SONAM 38 EWS HRY 28 10 2003

14 MDU0015355 7238217 MOHITNEHRA 36 EWSHRY 22 7 1999
l5 MDU0014409 7238200 SAKSHI 34 EWS AIO 8 8 2001

v



1.

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSHIDAYANANDUNIVERSITY,ROHTAK.L24OOL

Imnortant lnformation

provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Psychology) mentioned in

Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 21 i.e. "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the duration of three leors with atleast 45% marks in aggregate

(42.75% morks for SC/ST/Btind/Visuatty and Dffirently Abled candidates of Haryana

onty) or any other exumination recogniX,ed by M.D.University, Rohtak os equivalent

thereto""

provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and

Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No' 2l i'e'

,,Bachelor Degree with Psychology for the duration of three yeors with atleast 50%

marks in aggregate (47.75% marks for SC/ST/Blindlltisually and Dffirently Abled

candidates of Haryano only) or any other examination recogniled by M.D.University,

Rohtak as equivalent thereto".

The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.

(psychotogy) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in

ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, Print of online

Application form (two copies), DMC of 10th & l2th, UG (Ist to VIth Sem OR

Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR), Category Certificate (as

per Prospectus) & Income Certificate (if any), Aadhar Card, Family ID etc.

The first counseling will be held on 29.07.2024. The candidate shall report to the

concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto 11:00 A.M.

The counseling shall start after 11:00 A.M.

The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode

through Debit CardArlet Banking upto 30.07.2024.

)

3.

4.

5.

D (Psychology)
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35 MDU00ll393 7238100 IEENA 62 HOGC 11 7 2003

36 MDU0008379 7238017 :IATSMIQMAKKAR 6t HOGC 20 l0 2003

37 MDU0013444 7238168 (UNNAL 6t HOGC 15 11 2000

38 MDU0008514 7238019 IAMANNA 60 BC-A 4 10 2003

39 MDU0010001 7238069 lIYA 60 EWS HRY 23 9 2003

40 MDU00l28l7 7238148 <AMNA 60 HOGC 16 5 2002

4t MDU002ts07 7238360 ROHIT 60 BC-B I 11 2001

42 MDU0009524 7238052 AANCHAL KALYAN 58 SC 26 11 2003

43 MDU0010663 7238084 NEHA 58 BC.A I I 2002

44 MDUooIll9l 7238091 PRIYA 58 HOGC 16 10 2004

45 MDU0019764 7238327 TANU 58 HOGC 3 10 2001

46 MDU0009395 7238375 {PARNA 58 BC.A t4 2 2004

47 MDU0008240 7238015 q.NTIMA 57 HOGC 22 10 2002

48 MDU00ll343 7238097 \IEELAM 56 HOGC 15 t2 2001

49 MDU00l323l 7238159 {NJALI 50 BC-A 25 t2 2003

50 MDU0015337 7238216 -AKSHAY 50 BC.A 23 7 2003

51 MDU00l1499 7238107 tSHA 55 HOGC 25 3 2004

52 MDU0012222 7238130 R.IYA 55 BC.A 25 I 2003

53 MDU0013607 7238179 \,fONIKA 55 BC.A 3l 7 2001

54 MDU0015966 7238230 \,TUSKAN r5 SC 5 3 2004

55 MDU0016099 7238236 \IANCY 55 BC-A t2 6 2003

56 MDU0016369 7238241 PRIYANKA 55 SC 15 10 1997

57 MDU0012089 7238122 UJJWAL 54 BC-A 3 5 2002

58 MDU0012290 7238133 POORVA WALIA 54 EWS HRY t9 2 2003

59 MDU0014073 7238190 RENUBALA 54 HOGC I 6 2002

60 MDU0018478 7238297 SONIA 54 HOGC l5 8 1993

6l l\tDU0021243 7238353 NEHA DEVI 54 HOGC 27 10 2000

62 MDU00l240s 7238138 SHWETA 53 HOGC 26 6 2004

63 MDU0012420 7238139 PINKI 53 HOGC 31 I 2003

64 MDU0014530 7238202 SRISHTI 53 HOGC 13 5 2003

65 MDU0015329 7238214 DIKSHA 53 HOGC 2t 4 2003

66 MDU0016503 7238250 MANSI 53 HOGC 11 1 2004

67 MDU0008204 7238014 MUSKAN 52 HOGC 7 6 2001

68 MDU00l35l8 7238171 KOMAL 52 BC.A ll 7 2003

69 MDU0014750 7238204 SAPNA 52 HOGC 5 1 2002

70 MDU00l1503 7238108 SANJANA 51 BC-B t4 3 2004

71 MDU0013883 7238185 CHIRAG 5t BC-A 15 7 2001

72 MDU0014194 7238196 MONIKA 51 BC.A 26 6 2003

73 MDU0018790 7238301 RACHNA 51 HOGC 25 5 2004







t52 MDU0019135 7238313 MONIKA 40 BC-A 9 2 2002

153 MDU0008848 7238029 SOURABH 39 BC.A I 6 2003

154 MDU0008855 7238030 TENU DEVI 39 BC-A 18 11 2002

155 MDU00l2l23 7238125 NIS}IANT 39 sc 15 t2 2001

156 MDU0012663 7238146 PARVATI 39 SC 26 10 2003

157 MDU0013899 7238186 NITIKA 39 SC 25 t2 2002

158 MDU0016644 7238253 SAVITA 39 SC 11 t2 2001

159 MDU0017647 7238278 NEHA DHAIYA 39 SC 30 3 1997

160 MDU0018095 7238291 TJMA 39 BC-A 30 10 2001

l6l MDU0018724 7238300 NISHA 39 BC.B 23 I 2000

162 MDU0020128 7238330 SUNITA 39 HOGC 25 8 1993

163 MDU00216l1 7238394 SHIWANI 39 SC 1 4 2004

t64 MDU0009962 1238066 TANNU 38 SC t4 11 2003

165 MDU0012088 1238121 SI{EETAL 38 BC.A 20 6 2004

r66 MDU0013532 7238174 SONAM 38 EWS }IRY 28 10 2003

167 MDU0016683 1238255 iAYMA 38 BC-A 9 9 2002

168 \,IDU0020777 7238344 ItoP 38 BC.A 2 8 2001

169 MDU0021092 7238350 {IDHI 38 SC 6 4 2004

170 MDU0009949 7238065 R.ATANKUMARI 37 SC 5 9 2000

l7l |MDU0Ol l86s 7238115 ANDANA 37 BC-A 6 3 2003

172 v'DU0012522 7238141 NAINIKA 37 BC.A t4 7 2004

173 MDU0012882 7238151 SANGEETA 37 SC 1 10 1998

174 MDU0016495 7238249 RITU 37 BC-A 20 I 2004

175 MDU0020760 7238343 GAYTRI 37 BC-A t2 7 2000

176 MDU0008876 7238032 SAKSHI 36 SC 6 9 2002

177 MDU0009145 7238041 NIDHI 36 HOGC 19 t2 2001

178 MDU0012323 7238135 PREETI 36 BC-A 26 2 2004

179 MDU0015355 7238217 MOHITNEHRA 36 EWS HRY 22 7 1999

180 MDU0008865 7238031 RUCHI 35 BC-A 28 7 2002

181 MDU0009232 7238046 ADITI VERMA 35 BC.A t7 t2 2002

182 MDU0009564 7238054 MONIKA 35 BC-A 15 10 2001

183 MDU00l00ll 7238072 MANISHA 35 SC 4 6 1995

184 MDU0010976 7238087 PAYAL 35 HOGC 1 I 2003

185 MDU0012170 7238129 AMBALIKA 35 SC 10 3 2003

186 MDU00141l0 7238191 A,NJALI 35 SC l7 2 2000

187 MDU00l4l46 7238194 CHESTITA 35 HOGC 23 3 2004

188 MDU0017849 7238282 RITU 35 SC t4 t2 2004

189 MDU002l43l 7238357 NISHA 35 SC 25 6 2002

190 10293 7238079 SONU 34 BC.B 6 1 2002



NISHA 34 HOGC 23 11 2003
l9l MDU00ll2l5 7238092

192 MDrr0012l38 1238127 SAVITA t4 BC.A 3 7 2002

PREETI 34 HOGC 3 5 2004
193 MDU0013306 1238164

34 BC-A 2 8 2002
t94 MDU00136s5 7238180 MEENAKSHI

34 BC-A 23 6 2002
r95 MDU0015874 1238228 ANJALI

196 MDU0017907 7238283 TANUSHA 34 BC.A 30 10 2003

34 SC 10 2 2002
197 MDU0021897 7238368 tTI

198 MDU0009107 7238040 VISHAKHA 33 SC 16 3 2003

33 HOGC 15 I 2001
199 MDU00l0l14 7238075 ANJALI DEVI

ANJALI 33 BC-A 2 7 2004
200 MDU0015800 1238225

201 MDU0017613 7238276 GAURAV 33 HOGC 16 8 2003

32 BC.A t4 6 2002
202 MDU0009051 7238031 {ARIS}IA

203 MDU00l4l22 7238192 ?RAKRAM 32 HOGC 28 I 2002

32 SC 5 10 1999
204 lMDUool6376 1238242 VIKAS

32 BC.B 16 11 2001
205 MDU0018864 7238307 ANDINI

206 MDU0007874 7238008 SABNAM 31 HOGC 8 4 2003

DEEPTI 31 HOGC 25 10 2004
207 MDU0016926 7238263

MUSKAN 30 BC.A 16 8 2004
208 MDU00078s7 7238006

209 MDU00l2ll1 7238124 KHUSHBOO 30 SC t2 10 2003

210 MDU0017936 7238285 AARTI 30 SC 2 2 2003

2tl MDU0008786 7238028 PINKI 29 HOGC f, 6 2003

212 MDU0009787 7238060 BTIAWNA 29 HOGC 13 8 2003

213 MDU0015676 7238223 VISHAL 29 SC 2 1l 2001

2t4 MDU0016044 1238233 DIVYA 29 sc t4 7 I 1999

215 MDU00l64l9 1238243 \{IKITA 29 HOGC l5 12 2003

216 MDU0010013 7238377 YOGESHKUMAR 29 BC.A t6 1 1998

217 MDU0009231 123804s SAPNA SHARMA 27 HOGC 9 9 2000

218 MDU0013579 7238175 BIMLA 21 SC I 11 1996

27 SC 3 3 2001
219 MDU00l6l67 7238239 \IEHA

220 MDU00205ll 7238338 GT'RJEET SINGH 27 BC.A 19 2 2003

26 BC.A t6 5 r996
221 MDU0012668 7238147 MONIKA

)')) MDU0010605 7238083 BABLI 23 BC-A 18 9 2003

223 MDU0013456 7238169 SUNITA
1',' BC-B 22 8 1999

dr* VW'"
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DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK- L24OO1

Important Information

l' Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (psychology) mentioned in
Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e. ,,Bachelor Degree with
Psychology for the duration of three -years with atleast 45% morks in oggregote
(42'75% morks for SC/ST/Btind/Visuolly and Dffirently Abled candidates of Haryana
only) or any other examination recogniged by M,D,University, Rohtak as equivalent
thereto""

2' Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and
Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e.

"Bachelor Degree with Psychology for the duration of three years with atleost s0%
morks in aggregate (47.75% morks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled
candidates of Horyano only) or any other exomination recogniTed by M.D.(Jniversiry,
Rohtok os equivalent thereto,'.

3' The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.
(Psychology) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in
ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, print of online
Application form (fwo copies), DMC of 10th & l2th, uG (Ist to vlth sem oR
Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR), Category Certificate (as
per Prospectus) & Income certificate (if any), Aadhar card, Family ID etc.

4' The first counseling will be held on 29.07.2024. The candidate shall report to the
concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto l1:00 A.M.
The counseling shall start after ll:00 A.M.

5' The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode
through Debit CardAtret Banking upto 30.07.2024.

$W'q
D (Psychology)
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Session 2024-25

DePartn

HRY EWS ;;;I *-.
ir. no FORM NUMBER

EMRANCE ROLL
NUMBER

\AME OF THE APPLICAM Entrincc

EWSHRY 27 4 2000

I MDU0007177 7238001 JYOTI 1l

KOMAL 65 EWS HRY r6 5 2002

2 MDU00l1470 7238103
EWSHRY 23 9 2003

J MDU0010001 7238069 RIYA 60

POORVAWALIA 54 EWS }IRY 19 2 2003

4 MDU0012290 1238133
EWSIfiY 9 7 2003

5 MDU00l051l 7238080 PARUL 49

rANNU 42 EWSHRY 3 2 2001

6 MDU0021610 7238364

ASHA 4l EWSHRY I 5 2002

7 MDU0008747 1238027

SONAM 38 EWSHRY 28 10 2003

8 MDU0013532 7238174

MOHITNEHRA 36 EWS HRY 22 7 1999

9 MDU0015355 1238217

B)-
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nent of Psychology

Session 2024-25

DePartn

HRY EWS ;;;I *.-.
lr. no FORM NTMBER

ENTRANCE RoLL lno.rug or rHe eprLtCANr
NUMBER I 

-

Entrxncc

EWSHRY 27 4 2000

1 MDU0007177 7238001 JYOTI 1l

65 EWS HRY 16 5 2002

2 MDU00l1470 7238103 KOMAL

EWSHRY 23 9 2003

J MDU0010001 1238069 RIYA 60

POORVA WALIA 54 EWS }IRY 19 2 2003

4 MDU0012290 1238133

PARUL 49 EWS HRY 9 1 2003

5 MDU0010511 7238080

TANNU 42 EWSHRY 3 2 2001

6 MDU0021610 1238364

ASHA 4l EWS }IRY 1 f, 2002

7 MDU0008747 1238027

EWSHRY 28 t0 2003

8 MDU0013532 7238174 SONAM 38

MOHITNEHRA 36 EWS HRY 22 7 1999

9 MDU0015355 1238217

By-
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1.

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSH I DAYANAN D U N IVERSITY, ROHTAK-LZ OOL

Important Information

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Psychology) mentioned in

Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 21 i.e. "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the durstion of three leors with atleast 45% marks in aggregate

(42.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled candidates of Haryano

only) or any other exsmination recognized by M,D.University, Rohtak as equivalent

thereto""

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and

Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e.

"Bochelor Degree with Ps.ychotogy for lhe duration of three -years with atleast 50%

marks in aggregate (47.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled

cundidotes of Haryona only) or any other examinotion recogniTed by M.D.Universi$,

Rohtok os equivalenl thereto".

The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.

(Psychology) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in

ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, Print of online

Application form (two copies), DMC of 10th & l2th,, UG (Ist to VIth Sem OR

Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR), Category Certificate (as

per Prospectus) & [ncome Certificate (if any), Aadhar Card, Family ID etc.

The first counseling will be held on 29.07.2024. The candidate shall report to the

concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto 1l:00 A.M.

The counseling shall start after 11:00 A.M.

The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode

through Debit CardA{et Banking upto 30.07.2024.

3.

4.

5.

D (Psychology)

t



Maharshi Dayanand University , Rohtak
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Session 2024-25

BC.A
DOB YEAR

!r. no FORM NUMBER
ENTRANCEROLL
NIJMBER

\AME OF THE APPLICANT Entilnccscorc lcerrconvl oonolv I oonuonru

I MDU0012894 1238152 ANNU 66 BC.A 20 9 2003

IAMANNA 60 BC.A 4 10 2003
2 MDU0008514 7238019

BC-A I 1 2002
J MDU0010663 7238084 NEIIA 58

APARNA 58 BC-A l4 2 2004
,4 MDU0009395 1238375

5 MDU0013231 7238159 ANJALI 56 BC-A 25 t2 2003

LAKSHAY 56 BC-A 23 7 2003
6 MDU0015337 7238216

55 BC-A 25 I 2003
7 I'/DU0012222 7238130 RIYA

8 MDU0013607 7238179 MONIKA 55 BC.A 31 7 2001

NANCY 55 BC.A t2 6 2003
9 MDU0016099 7238236

JJJWAL 54 BC.A 3 5 2002
l0 MDU0012089 7238122

ll MDUool3s l8 | tzltttt KOMAL 52 BC-A 11 7 2003

51 BC-A 15 7 2001
t2 vIDUOOl3883 7238185 CHIRAG

51 BC.A 26 6 2003
13 \4DU0014194 7238196 MONIKA

SUMESH 50 BC.A I 2 2002
t4 \4DU0012582 7238142

ANURADHA 50 BC-A 7 4 2002
1s lMDUoo2l5s2 7238362

NIKITA 49 BC.A 1 I 2004
16 MDU0008539 1238021

49 BC-A 5 2 2003
t7 MDU0009003 7238036 DEEPIKA

l8 MDU0007858 7238001 MEENU 47 BC-A l6 4 2004

GUNJAN 45 BC-A 1 I 2003
l9 MDU0013010 7238151

45 BC.A 3 11 2003
20 MDU0014976 1238207 RENU

2l MDU00l75l0 1238273 lJYorI 45 BC.A 18 7 2003

;}IEETAL 44 BC-A 2 10 2002
22 MDUO0I15ll 7238109

(ARANKUMARROHIL 43 BC.A 19 t2 2002
23 MDU0021448 7238358

42 BC-A 18 2 2003
24 MDUooI1296 7238096 RAKHI

42 BC-A 30 7 2003
25 MDUoo2l034 | zzsosla KAJAL

26 MDU0013255 7238161 LALITA 4l BC-A 4 3 2004

SANru 40 BC.A 8 8 2000
27 MDUOOI5l15 1238209

KALPANA 40 BC.A 16 2 2003
28 MDU0016928 7238264

BC.A 9 ) 2002
29 MDU0019135 7238313 MONIKA 40

39 BC-A I 6 2003
30 MDU0008848 7238029 SOURABH

39 BC.A 18 11 2002
3l MDU0008855 7238030 TENUDEVI

)z MDU00l809s 7238291 UMA 39 BC.A 30 10 2001

JJ MDU0012088 7238121 S[{EETAL 38 BC-A 20 6 2004

38 BC.A 9 9 2002
34 MDU0016683 7238255 SAYMA



t

38 BC-A 2 8 2001

35 MDU0020777 1238344 SAHIL

BC.A 6 3 2003
VANDANA 37

36 MDU0011865 7238115

NANIKA 31 BC-A t4 7 2004

37 MDU0012522 7238141
20 1 2004

RITU 37 BC.A

38 MDU0016495 7238249
BC-A t2 1 2000

GAYTRI 37
39 MDU0020760 7238343

PREETI 36 BC-A 26 2 2004

40 MDU0012323 7238r35

RUCHI 35 BC-A 28 7 2002

4l MDU0008865 7238031

35 BC.A t1 12 2002

42 MDU0009232 1238046 ADITI VERMA

BC-A 15 10 2001
VlONIKA 35

43 MDU0009564 7238054
BC.A 3 7 2002

44 \4DU0012138 7238121 SAVITA 34

MEENAKSHI 34 BC-A 2 8 2002

45 MDU0013655 7238180
23 6 2002

ANJALI 34 BC-A

46 MDU0015874 7238228

ANUSl{A 34 BC-A 30 10 2003

47 MDU0017907 7238283
BC.A 2 7 2004

\NJALI 33
48 MDU0015800 BC-A t4 I

8

2002
IIARISHA 32

49 MDU0009051 1238031
2004

MUSKAN 30 BC.A 16

50 MDU0007857 7238006

YOGESHKUMAR 29 BC.A 16 1 1998

5l MDU00l00l3 1238317

21 BC.A 19 2 2003

52 MDU0020511 7238338 GURJEET SINGH

16 5 1996
MONIKA 26 BC-A

53 MDU0012668 7238147

BABLI 23 BC.A 18 9 2003

54 MDU0010605 7238083

\,), /,#f,,,,
q^y e,

7238225



1.

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSH I DAYANAN D U N IVERSITY, ROHTAK.Ta4OOL

Imnortant Information

provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Psychology) mentioned in

Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e. "Bachelor Degree with

psychotogy for the duration of three yeors with atleost 45% marks in aggregate

(42.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled candidates of Haryana

only) or ony other examination recognized by M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent

thereto".

provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and

Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i'e.

,,Bachelor Degree witlt Ps.ychqtogy for the duration of three years with atleast 50%

marks in aggregate (47.75% marks for SC/ST/Blindlltisuolly and Dffirently Abled

candidotes of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by M.D.University,

Rohtak as equivalent thereto".

The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.

(psychology) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in

ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, Print of online

Application form (two copies), DMC of 10th & 12th, UG (Ist to VIth Sem OR

Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR)' Category Certificate (as

per Prospectus) & Income Certificate (if any), Aadhar Card, Family ID etc.

fhe first counseling will be held on 29.07.2024. The candidate shall report to the

concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto 11:00 A.M.

The counseling shall start after 11:00 A.M.

The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode

through Debit CardA{et Banking upto 30.07.2024.

3"

4.

5.

D (Psychology)
ffu



Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

Department of PsYchologY

BC.B

Sr. no FORM NUMBER
ONTRANCE ROLL
\I,IMBER

tAME OF THE APPLICAI{T Entrance Score CATEGORY DOB DAY DOBMONTH DOB YEAR

I MDU0017924 7238388 YASHIKA 76 BC-B l1 10 2002

2 MDU0015333 7238215 SAKSHI SAINI 66 BC.B 9 9 2003

J MDU0021507 7238360 ROHIT 60 BC.B I l1 2001

4 MDU00ll503 7238108 SANJANA 51 BC-B t4 3 2004

5 MDU0018335 7238294 t#ENA 50 BC-B I 2 1999

6 MDU0018245 7238390 IANNU 41 BC.B t2 5 2002

7 MDU00l1472 7238104 ST{EELA 46 BC.B 4 3 2000

8 MDU0009909 1238064 DISHA YADAV 43 BC.B 3l 7 2004

9 MDU0009773 72380s9 BINEKUMAR 4l BC.B 26 11 1999

10 MDU0019858 1238328 SAHIL YADAV 4t BC.B l5 ll 2000

ll MDU0018724 7238300 NISHA 39 BC-B 23 1 2000

t2 MDU0010293 7238079 SONU 34 BC.B 6 I 2002

13 MDU0018864 1238307 NANDINI 32 BC.B 16 11 2001

t4 MDU00l34s6 1238169 SI,NITA 22 BC.B 22 8 1999

b*ry ffiu"t
u rV'



1.

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSIW, ROHTAK.La4OOL

Important Information

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Psychology) mentioned in

Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e. "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the durotion of three leors with atleost 45% marks in aggregate

(42.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled candidates of Haryana

only) or ony other examination recognised by M.D.[]niversity, Rohtok as equivalent

thereto".

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and

Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e.

"Bachelor Degree with Ps.ycholog-v for the durotion of three .years with otleast 50%

marks in aggregate (47.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind.lVisuolly and Dffirently Abled

condidates of Horyana only) or any other exomination recognix,ed by M.D.(Jniversity,

Rohtak as equivalent thereto",

The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.

(Psychology) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in

ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, Print of online

Application form (two copies), DMC of 10th & l2th, uG (Ist to vlth Sem oR
Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR), Category Certificate (as

per Prospectus) & Income Certificate (if any), Aadhar Card, Family ID etc.

fhe first counseling will be held on 29.07.2024. The candidate shall report to the

concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto l1:00 A.M.

The counseling shall start after 11:00 A.M.

The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode

through Debit CardNet Banking upto 30.07.2024.

.,

3.

4.

5.



Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

Department of Psychology

Category Wise Provisional luerit List I'or Ivl.A Psychology and M.A Guidance and Counseling
Scssinn 7.{DlL-).\

SC

.no FORMNUMBDR
ENTRANCE ROLL
\UMBER

{A"I}IE OF THE APPLICANI Entrrn@ Scorc CATEGORY DOB DAY DOB MOI{TH DOB YEAR

I MDU0016092 7238235 ]HIRAG 77 SC t4 I 2000

2 MDU0009485 7238051 MANJU 67 SC 9 9 2003

J MDU00l53l9 7238213 SHIVANI 67 SC 28 3 2000

4 MDU0020538 7238339 SIIALU 67 SC 24 11 2000

5 MDU00l007s 7238074 PREET KUMAR 66 SC 28 10 2002

6 MDU0012426 7238140 HIMANSHU o5 SC 31 3 2004

7 MDU0018877 7238309 CI{ARU 05 SC 7 2 2003

8 MDU0013526 7238173 SUSHMA 63 SC 8 6 1998

9 MDU0009524 72380s2 ol{l{cllAl, *i{r.YA}I 58 SC 26 11 2003

l0 MDU0015966 7238230 MUSKAN 55 SC 5 3 2004

ll MDU0016369 7238241 PRIYANKA 55 SC 15 10 1997

t2 MDU0009620 7238057 SAPNA 50 SC 4 9 2001

l3 MDUooI1643 7238112 IAMANNA 50 DSC 4 5 2004

t4 MDU0016605 7238252 PARTIBHA 50 SC 2 2 2002

l5 MDU00ll554 7238ttt IANNU 49 SC 2 2 2003

l6 lyIDU0012972 7238154 IANISHKA 48 SC 11 9 2002

t7 MDU0020146 7238331 ANNU 47 SC 8 5 1993

l8 MDU0008680 7238026 SANDHYA 46 SC 16 7 2003

t9 MDU0017920 7238284 PREETI 46 SC 3 10 2003

20 MDU0018059 7238290 DUSHYANT 46 sc 13 t2 2002

2t MDU0008592 7238025 KAREENA 45 SC 29 7 2000

22 MDU0012348 7238136 RAJNI 45 SC 19 7 2003

23 MDU0013259 7238162 BHAWNA 45 SC 2 11 2004

24 MDU0008934 7238034 MUSKAN 44 DSC 5 6 2004

25 MDU0016450 7238246 SAVITA 44 SC t4 t2 1999

26 MDU0021246 7238354 PINKI 44 SC 23 5 2001

27 MDU0009054 7238038 INDU 43 SC 10 4 2001

28 MDU0009346 7i35374 SONALI 43 SC 29 7 2004

29 MDU00l86l6 7238298 PARI 42 SC 4 11 2002

30 MDU0008568 7238024 RITU 4t DSC 1 7 1999

31 MDU0009432 7238050 VISHAVJEET 4l SC 24 2 2000

32 MDU0009287 7238048 R.ITIKA 40 DSC 8 3 2003

33 MDU0012388 7238137 {ARTI 40 SC 5 12 2001

34 MDU0018300 7238293 VANJU 40 sc 20 3 2000

l.



MSHANT 39 SC 15 t2 2001
35 MDU0012123 7238125

39 sc 26 10 2003
36 MDU0012663 7238146 PARVATI

37 MDU0013899 7238186 NITIKA 39 SC 25 t2 2002

39 SC l1 t2 2001
38 MDU0016644 7238253 SAVITA

39 MDU0017647 7238278 NEHADHAIYA 39 SC 30 3 1997

40 MDU00216ll 7238394 ]HIWANI 39 SC I 4 2004

38 SC t4 11 2003
4l MDU0009962 7238066 IANNU

42 MDU0021092 7238350 NIDHI 38 SC 6 4 2004

43', MDU0009949 7238065 RATANKUMARI 37 SC 5 9 2000

37 SC I 10 1998
44 MDU0012882 7238151 ]ANGEETA

45 MDU0008876 7238032 SAKSHI 36 SC 6 9 2002

MANISHA 35 SC 4 6 1995
46 MDU00l00ll 7238072

47 \4DU0012170 7238129 AMBALIKA 35 SC 10 3 2003

48 \4DU00l4l l0 7238191 \NJALI 35 SC t7 2 2000

35 SC t4 t2 2004
49 MDU0017849 1238282 UTU

50 MDU0021431 7238357 NISHA 35 SC 25 6 2002

34 SC 10 2 2002
51 MDU0021897 7238368 tTI

52 MDU0009107 7238040 YISHAKHA 33 SC 16 3 2003

32 SC 5 10 1999
53 MDU0016376 7238242 VIKAS

54 MDU00l2lll 7238124 KHUS}IBOO 30 SC t2 10 2003

55 MDU0017936 7238285 AARTI 30 SC 2 2 2003

56 MDU0015676 7238223 VISHAL 29 SC 2 11 2001

57 MDU0016044 7238233 DIVYA 29 SC t4 7 1999

58 MDU0013579 7238175 BIMLA 27 SC I 11 1996

59 MDU00l6l67 7238239 l.{EHA 27 SC 3 3 2001

W rfffu*v
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1.

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
MAHARSH I DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK.LZ4OOL

Important Information

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Psychology) mentioned in

Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e. "Bachelor Degree with

Psychology for the duration of three yeors with atleast 45% marks in aggregate

(42.75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/Visually and Dffirently Abled candidates of Haryana

only) or any other exsminstion recogniaed by M.D.University, Rohtak as equivalent

tltereto".

Provisional merit list subject to eligibility criteria for M.A. (Guidance and

Counseling) mentioned in Prospectus for PG Programs 2024-25 at page No. 2l i.e.

"Bachelor Degree with Ps-ych?logy for the duration of three yeors with atleast 50%

morks in aggregate (47,75% marks for SC/ST/Blind/t/isually and Differently Abled

candidates of Haryana only) or any other examination recognized by M.D.University,

Rohtak as equivolent thereto".

The students have to appear physically in counselling for admission to M.A.

(Psychology) and M.A. (Guidance and Counseling) alongwith all relevant documents in

ORIGINAL & 2 Set of Photocopy, two Passport size photo, Print of online

Application form (two copies), DMC of 10th & 12th, UG (Ist to VIth Sem OR

Grand Total), Latest Character Certificate, Domicile (HR), Category Certificate (as

per Prospectus) & Income Certificate (if any), Aadhar Card, Family ID etc.

The first counseling will be held on 29.07.2024. The candidate shall report to the

concerned Department at 09:00 A.M. and mark their attendance upto 11:00 A.M.

The counseling shall start after 11:00 A.M.

The admitted students are required to pay their admission fee in online mode

through Debit CardAtret Banking upto 30.07.2024.

)

3.

4.

5.

D (Psychology)
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Maharshi Dayanand University 
' 
Rohtak

Department of PsYchologY

Session 2024-25

DSC

FORM NUMBER
;NTRANCERoLL 

lnm.o.rr"nrrr,.^* l t*-"...""* l.nr"**tl 
*

Sr. no

I MDU0011643 7238112 IAMANNA 50 DSC 4 r 2004

2 MDU0008934 1238034 MUSKAN 44 DSC 5 6 2004

J MDU0008568 1238024 RITU 4l DSC 1 7 1999

4 MDU0009287 7238048 RITIKA 40 DSC 8 3 2003


